Race Date
September 24, 2022

Run Down at the Barn Invite

Final Team Results

Bib No Name

Team - LaGrange (Lyons)
Team Score (places): 28

8629
8630
8612
8652
8623
8650
8642
8614
8624
8646
8626
8639
8636
8653
8611
8656
8613
8638
8655
8633
8631
8634
8627
8648
8641
8618
8645
8649
8628
8615
8619
8616
8622
8625
8654
8637

Lukas Peterson
Charles Ceisla
Eric Roemer
Ethan Meuer
Finn Gallagher
Parker Robinson
Finn McCarthy
Thomas Capizzi
Tyler Gantt
Darren Peterson
John Gibbons
Daniel Macias
Beckett Lettiere
Jedrek Szot
Patrick Ahrens
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Leo Barrette
Dylan Lovelace
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NN
N -

Finnigan Keenan
Brady Gorman
Toby Plonka
Harrison Manthei
Colin Cushing
Matthew Papa
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William Grayson
Jon Carollo

Liam Episcopo
Caleb Clark

John Fischer
Rickey Garcia
Fernando Gabrie
Andrew Loughney

W W WwWwwwww
O Ok WNPFE O

Team - Lockport (Twp.)
Team Score (places): 46

1 8703 Jake Cruz

Mykola Washchuk

Alexander Venegas

Matthew Hernandez

Jacob Rhineberger

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:09.7
0:12.4
0:13.0
0:37.7
1:10.9
1:28.5
1:38.2
2:04.6
2:23.0
2:31.8
2:47.1
2:51.9
3:01.8
3:05.7
3:13.2
3:27.2
3:35.3
4:03.8
4:14.7
4:24.7
4:40.9
4:41.7
4:50.8
4:50.9
5:06.1
5:21.4
5:33.3
5:35.7
5:48.8
6:46.1
7:26.9
8:25.1
8:25.1
9:31.0

Boys
Fresh/Soph
Class - 1 Cross Country

Overall Cumulative Cumulative

Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 17:14.0

3 3 16:59.4 16:59.4

4 7 17:09.1 34:08.5

5 12 17:11.8 51:20.4

6 18 17:12.4  1:.08:32.8

10 28 17:37.1  1:26:09.9
(14) (42) 18:10.3  1:44:20.3
a7 (59) 18:27.9  2:02:48.2
More Than 7 18:37.6  2:21:25.9
More Than 7 19:04.1  2:40:30.0
More Than 7 19:22.4 2:59:52.4
More Than 7 19:31.2  3:19:23.6
More Than 7 19:46.5  3:39:10.2
More Than 7 19:51.3  3:59:01.5
More Than 7 20:01.2 4:19:02.8
More Than 7 20:05.1  4:39:07.9
More Than 7 20:12.6  4:59:20.5
More Than 7 20:26.6  5:19:47.2
More Than 7 20:34.7 5:40:22.0
More Than 7 21:03.2 6:01:25.3
More Than 7 21:14.1  6:22:39.4
More Than 7 21:24.1  6:44:03.5
More Than 7 21:40.3 7:05:43.9
More Than 7 21:41.1  7:27:25.0
More Than 7 21:50.2  7:49:15.2
More Than 7 21:50.3 8:11:05.6
More Than 7 22:05.5 8:33:11.1
More Than 7 22:20.8  8:55:32.0
More Than 7 22:32.7  9:18:04.7
More Than 7 22:35.1  9:40:39.9
More Than 7 22:48.2 10:03:28.2
More Than 7 23:45.6 10:27:13.8
More Than 7 24:26.3 10:51:40.1
More Than 7 25:24.5 11:17:04.7
More Than 7 25:24.5 11:42:29.2
More Than 7 26:30.4 12:08:59.7
More Than 7 29:15.8 12:38:15.5

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com 1

Finish Position - 2

12:16.4

Average Time: 17:40.3

2 16:52.5

16:52.5

0:00.0

09/24/2022 10:58:47



Race Date
September 24, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Lockport (Twp.)
Team Score (places): 46

8704 Glen Earnest
8716 Isaac Zimmerman
8713 Erick Ramirez
8709 Andrew Mclintire
8706 Paul Katsonis
8710 Davin Mikulcik
8708 Joshua Marta
8715 Joe Szarzynski
8707 Joshua Kubiak
8705 Harrison Gilbert
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Team - Chicago (Brother Rice)

Team Score (places): 86

8569 Gavin O'Connor
8573 Andrew Straley
8572 Brian Sheehan
8571 Eamon Roache
8574 Johnny Vega
8566 Dylan Koss
8567 Aiden Leary
8570 Andrew Quinn
8565 Connor Allen
8575 Zach Zajac
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Team - New Lenox (Lincoln-Way Central)

Team Score (places): 90

8740 Evan Luming
8745 Lucas Rudofski
8736 Nate Dion

8746 Noah Sloane
8735 Cooper Cameron
8739 Ricky Lieberstein
8734 Ronin Borgeson
8747 Andreas Woerner
8737 Nicolas Gravanis
8748 Mekhai Wright
8743 William Mrozowski
8741 Zach McDonnell
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Run Down at the Barn Invite

Final Team Results

Boys
Fresh/Soph
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative
Place Place

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Finish Position- 2

8 10
11 21
12 33
13 46
(18) (64)
(25) (89)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Average Time: 17:40.3

17:26.6 34:19.2 0:34.0
17:55.9 52:15.1 1.03.4
18:01.9 1:10:17.1 1.09.4
18:04.3  1:28:21.5 1:11.8
18:38.5  1:47.00.1 1:45.9
18:59.9  2:06:00.0 2:07.3
19:07.8 2:25:07.8 2:15.2
19:22.3  2:44:30.2 2:29.7
21:38.9  3:06:09.1 4:46.3
24:32.4  3:30:41.6 7:39.8

Finish Position- 3

1 1
7 8
21 29
28 57
29 86
(32) (118)
(33) (151)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

9 9
15 24
19 43
23 66
24 90

(37) (127)

(39) (166)

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

More Than 7

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com 2

Average Time: 18:18.2

16:20.5 16:20.5 0:00.0
17:23.2 33:43.7 1:02.7
18:54.1 52:37.9 2:335
19:24.8 1:12:02.7 3:04.3
19:28.6 1:31:31.4 3:08.0
19:38.8  1:51:10.2 3:18.3
19:39.3  2:10:49.6 3:18.8
20:16.6  2:31:06.3 3:56.1
21:52.2 2:52:58.6 5:31.7
26:54.4  3:19:53.0 10:33.9

Finish Position- 4

Average Time: 18:29.7

17:33.2 17:33.2 0:00.0
18:12.8 35:46.1 0:39.6
18:44.1 54:30.2 1:10.8
18:59.1 1:13:29.4 1:25.8
18:59.3  1:32:28.7 1:26.1
19:50.2 1.52:19.0 2:16.9
20:02.1 2:12:21.1 2:28.8
21:17.6  2:33:38.7 3:44.3
22:08.7 2:55:47.5 4:35.4
22:29.3 3:18:16.8 4:56.0
24:07.3  3:42:24.1 6:34.0
24:135  4:.06:37.7 6:40.3

09/24/2022 10:58:47



Race Date

September 24, 2022

Bib No

Run Down at the Barn Invite

Final Team Results

Name

Team - Lemont
Team Score (places): 144

8688
8689
8685
8686
8684
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Sam Scoville
Julian Vallianatos
Matthew Breszach
Daniel Foy
Connor Bak

Team - Flossmoor (Homewood-F.)
Team Score (places): 154

8585
8584
8586
8600
8583
8582
8593
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Team - New Lenox (Lincoln-Way West)

Rory Paredes
Robert Harris
Jacob Roe

Xavier Wright
Jordan Edgecombe
Gianni Alberico
Shareef Minter

Team Score (places): 183

8774
8776
8777
8779
8778
8771
8772
8775
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Jacob McCormack
Darren Rys

Jason Sciacca

Jack Strezo

David Skonicki

Quinn Cecich

Conyer Fehrenbacher
Parker Neal

Boys
Fresh/Soph
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
20 20
26 46
27 73
30 103
41 144
16 16
22 38
31 69
42 111
43 154
(44) (198)
(46) (244)
34 34
35 69
36 105
38 143
40 183
(45) (228)
(47) (275)
More Than 7
3

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 19:24.4

18:46.6
19:10.2
19:16.4
19:31.9
20:16.6

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 19:57.8

18:21.6
18:55.8
19:32.4
21:21.3
21:38.1
21:46.2
22:55.5

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 19:52.4

19:44.8
19:46.6
19:47.3
19:54.7
20:08.7
22:33.4
25:10.8
30:49.2

18:46.6
37:56.9
57:13.3
1:16:45.3
1:37:02.0

18:21.6
37:17.5
56:49.9
1:18:11.3
1:39:49.4
2:01:35.7
2:24:31.2

19:44.8
39:31.5
59:18.8
1:19:13.6
1:39:22.3
2:01:55.8
2:27:06.6
2:57:55.9

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:23.6
0:29.8
0:45.3
1:30.0

0:00.0
0:34.2
1:10.8
2:59.7
3:16.4
3:24.6
4:33.9

0:00.0
0:01.7
0:02.4
0:09.8
0:23.8
2:48.5
5:25.9
11:04.3

09/24/2022 10:58:48



